
Test Your Vocabulary Skills 

What’s the Time? 3 – Draw the Hands on the Clocks 

 12 

6 

3 9 

1 

2 

5 

10 

7 

8 

11 

4 

12 

6 

3 9 

1 

2 

5 

10 

7 

8 

11 

4 

A) B)

SIX FIFTY FIVE PAST ONE 
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C) D)

FOUR TWENTY NINE TWENTY PAST THREE 
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E) F)

QUARTER PAST TEN SIX FORTY 

https://purlandtraining.com/
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